
Dell Customer Communication - Confidential#

Name E-mail Address Business Line Mobile

John Forshay John.Forshay@Dell.com 512-924-7246
Account Executive - State Agencies (DIR, HHSC, DFPS, TWC)
Addam Chandler Addam.Chandler@Dell.com 512-513-9361
Inside Sales Account Manager
Peter Carbone Peter.Carbone@Dell.com 512-964-1642
Account Executive - State & Local Govn't (DPS, GLO, TJJD)
Hannah Spagnoletti Tylene.Archer@Dell.com 512-618-0562
Inside Sales Account Manager
Juan Shepperd Juan.Shepperd@Dell.com 512-751-7783
Account Executive - State & Local Govn't (TxDOT, OAG, CPA)
Chelsea Carlino Chelsea.Carlino@Dell.com 512-618-0541
Inside Sales Account Manager
David Bjork David.Bjork@Dell.com 512-771-9991
Account Executive - Higher Education (UT Austin/TACC)
Chelsea Carlino Chelsea.Carlino@Dell.com 512-618-0541
Inside Sales Account Manager
Coty Spengler Coty.Spengler@Dell.com 512-541-6020
Account Executive - K12, Local Gov't
Katherine Casey Katherine.Casey@Dell.com 512-617-9407
Inside Sales Account Manager
Nathan Arcenaux Nathan.Arcenaux@Dell.com 512-201-5521
Account Executive - SLED, Healthcare
Michael Harden Michael.Harden@Dell.com 512-617-7416
Inside Sales Account Manager
JoyLynn Occhiuzzi JoyLynn.Occhiuzzi@Dell.com 210-296-1293
Account Executive - San Antonio K12, HiEd, Local Govn't
Addam Chandler Addam.Chandler@Dell.com 512-513-9361
Inside Sales Account Manager
Melissa Russom Melissa.Russom@Dell.com 512-226-3749
Account Executive - K12, HiEd (TX State, RRISD, LISD)
Briana Carranco Briana.Carranco@Dell.com 512-618-0342
Inside Sales Account Manager
Randall Ruiz Randall.Ruiz@Dell.com 512-632-8284
Account Executive - Local Govn't (City of Austin, Travis County, LCRA)
Tylene Archer Tylene.Archer@Dell.com 512-513-9394
Inside Sales Account Manager
Brian Goldsmith - Dallas/Ft Worth Healthcare Brian.Goldsmith@Dell.com 512-497-7264
Account Executive
Jennifer Bray Jennifer.Bray@Dell.com 512-513-9135
Inside Sales Account Manager
Oscar Benitez - Dallas/Ft Worth SLED Oscar.Benitez@Dell.com 817-371-9043
Account Executive
David Bailey David.Bailey@Dell.com 512-618-0409
Inside Sales Account Manager
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Doug Bettinger - Dallas/Ft Worth SLED Doug.Bettinger@Dell.com 682-215-7231
Account Executive
Macey Foxell Macey.Foxell@Dell.com 512-617-9025
Inside Sales Account Manager
Brian Paulger - Lubbock/Amarillo  SLED Brian.Paulger@Dell.com 815-307-2786  
Account Executive
Cody Long Cody.Long@Dell.com 512-513-9306
Inside Sales Account Manager
Kelsy Quinn - Dallas SLED Kelsy.Quinn@Dell.com 512-799-2330
Account Executive
Tyler Pritchard Tyler.Pritchard@Dell.com 512-618-0539
Inside Sales Account Manager
Keith Smith - Dallas Ft/Ft Worth SLED Keith.Smith@Dell.com 214-793-7722
Account Executive
Tanya Moore Tanya.Moore@Dell.com 512-720-5033
Inside Sales Account Manager
Melanie Keckler - Dallas/Ft Worth SLED Melanie.Keckler@Dell.com 469-980-8561
Account Executive 
David Slaughter David.Slaughter@Dell.com 512-513-9356
Inside Sales Account Manager
Foster Harwell - Dallas/Ft Worth SLED Foster.Harwell@Dell.com
Account Executive 
Ben Blanton Ben.Blanton@Dell.com 512-618-0280
Inside Sales Account Manager
Susan Lewis - Dallas K-12, Local Govn't & Higher Ed Susan.Lewis1@Dell.com 817-733-5288
Account Executive
Jake Fennis Jake.Fennis@Dell.com 512-618-2028
Inside Sales Account Manager

John Jackson John.Jackson@Dell.com 512-751-3442
Regional Sales Director
Olivia Buffaloe Olivia.Buffaloe@Dell.com 512-618-0147
Inside Sales Manager
Michael Schroeder Michael_J_Schroeder@dell.com 940-781-1273
Regional Sales Director
Samantha Cotharn Samantha.Catharn@Dell.com 512-618-0400
Inside Sales Manager

Dennis Brabandt Dennis.Brabandt@Dell.com 512-723-2585
Contract Program Manager - SLED

For management assistance

For contract inquiries
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